
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 23 JUL 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  03:14
 11:17
 16:10
 21:19

 0.0
 3.5
 1.4
 3.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 ML

2 MZ

3 SA

4 RA

5 SH

6 AM

7 BA

8 MJ

9 SR

10 RZ

11 AQ

12 SL

13 AN

MR ON
LEAVE Page 1 of 4

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- BENTLEY I 

M.V- MEGHNA PRESTIGE 

M.V- EVER BRILLIANT 

M.V- ST CERGUE 

M.V- SAND PIPER 

M.V- CMA CGM ZANZIBAR 

M.V- MSC FALCON III 

M.V- KIM OLDENDORFF 

M.T- AN 61 

M.T- AL MARROUNA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- POP 

 176.00

 200.00

 169.37

 198.00

 190.00

 212.00

 208.00

 229.00

 107.00

 288.00

 105.00

 228.00

AL-PINE MARINE

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

OCEAN SERVICES

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN WORLD

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

TRANSMARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANS MARITIME

36090

36097

36095

36047

36065

36107

36108

36023

36102

36105

24826

36092

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 

RICE
 

RICE
 

CEMENT
 

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.D.O
 M.Ton

35090

8035

21555

3770

326

11256

42274

NIL

NIL

NIL

32730

NIL

NIL

1516

11371

8510

951

5909

1454

NIL

NIL

11706

2321

8764

1337

326

880

14874

4763

6882

979

NIL

--

1228

NIL

39401

--

--

19248

1640

4408

2476

NIL

19665

234

2500

0

1500

15710

1576

135000

NO WORK

33659

SH

SR

SA

SL

SL

AQ

AN

SH / RA

RZ

BL / MJ

SG

SH / SL

21/07

21/07

20/07

18/07

22/07

22/07

22/07

17/07

22/07

22/07

28/06

21/07

 12:36

 14:30

  9:18

  9:35

 15:35

 18:05

 18:05

 14:00

 11:35

 10:18

  7:00

 12:30

32149

42508

41901

67688

3216

139408

3992

45030

22/07/25

23/07/25

23/07/25

 12:30

  6:30

  7:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

200

190

199

190

219

171

183

200

125

228

183

221

200

183

231

M.V- ASL IXORA 

M.V- ILIANA 

M.V- DESERT DIGNITY 

M.V- FORTUNE TIGER 

M.T- PACIFIC SARAH 

M.T- SIYA RAM 

M.T- SILVER JOAN 

M.V- MARIA TOPIC 

M.T- LEONARDO B 

M.T- NAVE ANDROMEDA 

M.T- TORM MALAYSIA 

M.V- VALENCE 

M.V- LYNUX SYNERGY 

M.T- DALMA 

M.V- HANSA AFRICA 

12.9

12.82

13

12.9

11.9

10

9.9

13

6.82

12.8

11.5

11.2

6.6

9.8

10.6

36056

36064

36081

36084

36089

36091

36093

36098

36101

36103

36104

36106

36109

36110

36112

11/07/25

12/07/25

16/07/25

17/07/25

19/07/25

19/07/25

20/07/25

20/07/25

21/07/25

22/07/25

22/07/25

22/07/25

22/07/25

23/07/25

23/07/25

 03:06

 06:30

 12:30

 07:36

 05:30

 13:48

 04:30

 15:30

 17:36

 0 :24

 0 :42

 11:40

 15:20

 01:24

 08:42

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GSA (PVT) LTD.

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRADE2SHORE

M.INTERNATIONAL

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

GREECE

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

ANTIGUA BR

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

DENMARK

ST VIN GRE

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
IRON ORE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

USA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

RICHARDS BAY

OMAN

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

TANZANIA

AL ZUBAIR

SINGAPORE

FUJAIRAH

INDONESIA

58899

55000

58920

55850

58719

24000

45640

58100

4400

60702

37264

24000

29854

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.V- KARADENIZ S 

M.T- EJNAN 

 190.00

 283.00

TRADE2SHORE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

36048

36099

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL

97998

34750

NIL

19484

43218

AM

MN / ML

21/07

21/07

 14:45

  9:30

54234

141216
23/07/25

  6:10

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

PIBT

PIBT

PIBT

PIBT

FOTCO

LCT

LCT

PIBT

EVTL

FOTCO

FOTCO

QICT

M/W

LCT

QICT

   Terminal 



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 23 JUL 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       

Page 3 of 4

Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

15

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- EJNAN  will sail from PGPCL @ 06:10 hrs (AR),(ML)

2 M.V- CMA CGM ZANZIBAR  will sail from QICT-V @ 06:30 hrs (AQ)

3 M.V- VALENCE  will sail from QICT-VII @ 07:00 hrs (SR)

4 M.T- POP  will sail from FOTCO @ 07:30 hrs (MJ),(BA)

5 M.T- BENTLEY I  will sail from LCT @ 15:00 hrs (SH)

6 M.V- MSC FALCON III  will sail from QT2-II @ 15:30 hrs (AN)

7 M.T- AN 61  will sail from EVTL @ 15:30 hrs (RZ)

8 M.V- HANSA AFRICA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 12:00 hrs (MZ),(ML)

9 M.T- PACIFIC SARAH  will berth to FOTCO @ 12:30 hrs (SH)

10 M.V- ASL IXORA  will berth to PIBT @ 12:00 hrs (AM)

11 M.T- LEONARDO B  will berth to SSGC @ 12:15 hrs (SA)

12 M.T- SIYA RAM  will berth to LCT @ 18:00 hrs (MJ)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7817

9596
1632

3620

3559

39

3600

2147
723

433

696

1020

92
345

373

293

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1802 TOTAL 1807 WORKING MNODaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- SEASPAN SANTOS 

M.V- ST CERGUE 

M.V- STAR STOCKHOLM 

36100

36047

36045

1

2

3

QT-2

HFP&S

PIBT

22-07-2025

22-07-2025

22-07-2025

905

1230

1300
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Total 35985


